order number: 481A41

Bqlq nceBo>® 3rd Party VESA bracket interface
For the BalanceBox®400

HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE MOUNTS Product datasheet

Product dimensions:
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BalanceBox® 4% not included
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Thomas Regout Inc. www.heightadjustable Regout Balance Systems B.V.




3rd Party VESA bracket interface
For the BalanceBox®400
Product datasheet

Height

Width

Depth (extra on
BalanceBox®)
Weight

Load capacity

Hardware included

Material
Finish

value
600 mm
634 mm

3mm
1,7kg
95 kg

4 x M8 nuts and bolts

Steel frame painted
Black laquer

metric US / imperial metric US / imperial
units value units value units value units
236 inch | 60 mm 2.36inch
25 inch | 640 mm 25.2inch
0.12 inch ‘ 110 mm 4.3inch
3.71bs | 1,9kg 4.11bs
209 Ibs
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